
BK 1

1 Postens Skytteforening BK1
143852 Sophia Lorena Notler-Aravena BK2 198/12

141477 Rasmus Bugge BK1 194/03

141846 Asger Lisby Fruengaard-Pedersen BK3 186/03

145935 Isak Brink Jakobi BK4 191/05

Total 769/23

2 VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup BK1
131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager BK1 198/13

141156 Mads Christian Frausing BK3 188/03

145486 Samuel Hjortsbjerg Morell BK4 179/01

129920 Mikkel Sarinelli Mortensen BK1 194/04

Total 759/21

BK 2

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser BK2 198/05

141507 Oliver Plumb BK3 191/02

146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter BK4 192/02

145370 Conrad R. Andersen BK4 190/02

Total 771/11

2 Galten Skytteforening BK2
146128 Marius Nørby BK4 192/05

147102 Asbjørn Bertelsen BK4 185/01

139973 Amalie Guldmann Haurum BK2 197/08

142179 Kasper Guldmann Haurum BK3 192/03

Total 766/17

BK3/4

1 Postens Skytteforening BK3/4
143875 Storm J.K Voetmann BK3 190/02

141845 Maja Thykjær Fogh BK3 190/02

145936 Jakob Schneder BK4 191/02

144097 Ravn Lisby Fruengaard-Pedersen BK4 180/02

Total 751/08

Resultatliste
Omegnsturnering DSB/ASF

115-01-2022 11:53:10



Foreningshold

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
135858 Matias Ligaard J1 196/07

134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser BK2 198/05

146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter BK4 192/02

141507 Oliver Plumb BK3 191/02

Total 777/16

2 Postens Skytteforening FH
143852 Sophia Lorena Notler-Aravena BK2 198/12

141844 Thea Thykjær Fogh J2 188/02

141845 Maja Thykjær Fogh BK3 190/02

141477 Rasmus Bugge BK1 194/03

Total 770/19

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 141844 Thea Thykjær Fogh Postens Skytteforening 188/02 190/02 378/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 198/13

2 129920 Mikkel Sarinelli Mortense.. VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 194/04

3 141477 Rasmus Bugge Postens Skytteforening 194/03

4 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 143852 Sophia Lorena Notler-Arav.. Postens Skytteforening 198/12

2 134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 198/05

3 139973 Amalie Guldmann Haurum Galten Skytteforening 197/08

4 139468 Mathias Abraham Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 142179 Kasper Guldmann Haurum Galten Skytteforening 192/03

2 141507 Oliver Plumb Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/02

3 141845 Maja Thykjær Fogh Postens Skytteforening 190/02

3 143875 Storm J.K Voetmann Postens Skytteforening 190/02

5 141156 Mads Christian Frausing VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 188/03

6 141846 Asger Lisby Fruengaard-Pe.. Postens Skytteforening 186/03

Resultatliste
Omegnsturnering DSB/ASF

215-01-2022 11:53:11



7 145512 Hector Hornsleth Kirk Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen Odder Skytteforening 193/01

2 146128 Marius Nørby Galten Skytteforening 192/05

3 146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 192/02

4 145935 Isak Brink Jakobi Postens Skytteforening 191/05

4 147125 Christian Kragh Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/05

6 145936 Jakob Schneder Postens Skytteforening 191/02

7 145370 Conrad R. Andersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 190/02

8 145695 Jakob Faust Jeppesen Odder Skytteforening 190/00

9 146147 Malthe Giede Bøving Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 189/01

10 147102 Asbjørn Bertelsen Galten Skytteforening 185/01

11 144097 Ravn Lisby Fruengaard-Ped.. Postens Skytteforening 180/02

12 145486 Samuel Hjortsbjerg Morell VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 179/01

13 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 177/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135858 Matias Ligaard Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/04

2 136400 Sofus Emil Axelsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 192/02

3 141844 Thea Thykjær Fogh Postens Skytteforening 188/02

4 125419 Markus  Højegaard Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 183/00

2 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 181/01

3 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 178/00

4 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening 177/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 107245 Tobias Nørlund Hernvig Postens Skytteforening 196/11

2 138009 Martin Ladefoged Hansen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 199/07

Resultatliste
Omegnsturnering DSB/ASF
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